WE LOVES WE SERVES

2017 REGULAR COURSE

LIFE LESSONS
LEARN THROUGH
BASKETBALL 3

We offer basketball lessons for !/:-‘
=T

beginners to advanced
learners aged 5-12.



FREE TRIAL FORM

S

THE DREAM
BEGINS

DATE: 018/1/2016

E/YEEfEEER =2 SKH TANG SHIU KIN SECONDARY SCHOOL
USYRS 0112:00pm-1:00pm, O11:00pm-2:00pm
U10-U12YRS [12:00pm- 3:30pm, [O13:30pm-5:00pm

Applicant Particulars 25&%}

Name ¥ ($3X2) (ENG)

D.0.B {HEHH (YY) (MMm) (DD)
Sex!#5): M/F AgefEtih

Email EEp

Residential {¥ht
Name of School FiiEZ2#41E

Phone Bii&EESE Mobile FiZE:E
w0 -

2H3H :

£2£2@ k=2

ENQUIRIES

ADDRESS: KA MING COURT, 689 CASTLE PEAK RD, LAI CHI KOK, KOWLOON, HONG KONG,
LAI CHI KOK, HONG KONG

PHONE: 852-61516880 Fax: 30075323

EMAIL : tdb.sporta@gmail.com

FACEBOOK: www.facebook.com/TDBSA

INSTAGRAM: @the_dreambegins

If there is any inadequacy in this prospect us, THE DREAM BEGINS reserves the right for
appropriat e amendment

THE DREAM BEGINS | SPORT ACADEMY



THE DREAM

BEGINS

ENEEEERHPE SKH TANG SHIU KIN SECONDARY SCHOOL

E{FE=8HE95K INDOOR GYM,9 Ol KWAN ROAD WANCHAI

coe M
R SKILL LEVEL
STSK-1
us
BEGINNER
FOR
BOY & GIRL
STSK- 2
STSK-3
U10-U12

BEGINNER
TO
STSK- 4 INTERMEDIATE

FOR
BOY & GIRL

STSK-5

REMARKS :

- REGISTRATION

Please contact at 61516880 or by email : tdb.sporta@gmail.com

- R.2hMET THE DREAM BEGINS 2319

TRAINING 3If§8
DATE DAY
B £1
FEBS5,19,26
MARS121926 g
APR2,9,16
FEBS,19,26
MAR512,1926 B
APR2,9,16

TIME
By

10:00-

11:00
L5

11:00-

12:00
T

12:30-

14:00
T

14:00-

15:30
T

15:30 -

17:00
TF

THE DREAM BEGINS |

LESSON CAPACITY

28

10

10

10

10

AE

12

12

20

20

20

FEE
B

BEFORE
20/171

$1800

$1800

$2250

$2250

$2250

SPORT ACADEMY

BEFORE
20/1%

$2000

$2000

$2500

$2500

$2500

#i2, QEROFZ2E4BNEMIIGRIRK, EHLE



Enrolment Form & Declaration S & RigREMWE
N

THE DREAM

BEGINS

ENEHERNZ SKH TANG SHIU KIN SECONDARY SCHOOL

UBYRS CISTSK-1, LISTSK-2

U10-U12YRS [ISTSK-3, CISTSK-4, C1STSK-5

THE DREAM BEGINS OFFICIAL JERSEY OIXXS, OXS, OS, OM, OL

Applicant Particulars 25&%

Name ##%& (4X) (ENG)
D.0.B HHEHM (YY) (MM) (DD)
Sexlt5: M/F AgefFiit
Email EE

Residential {¥iit

Name of School Fi:EZK&IE

Phone Eif&E5E Mobile FiREE

DECLARATION &%

| hereby confirm, acknowledge and understand that all information relationg to my child(ren),including but not limted to hi ir videos, ph hs, images and/or pictures may be used by THE DREAM BEGINS for all future marketing
material, including, but not limited to print advertisementstelevision advertisements,website or internet related advertisements of whatsoever nature, and further confirm and acknowledge that neither my chil(ren) nor

‘myself nor my spouse nor guardlian shall be entitled to any proceeds whatsover derived therefrom or to any interest therein. The information provided in the enrelment form bythe applicants is true and correct and the

applicants are eligible for the training according to the rules set by Organizer | understand that f false information is provided, we will be immediately disqualifiedwith all the results cancelled. Enrelment fee will not be

refunded. The applicants agree to comply with all the reules set by the Organizer. The applicant is healthy and physically fit to participate in the above competition. THE DREAM BEGINS shall not be liable for any injuries or death which the
applicant may sustain in the training due to their own negligence, ill health or poor physical condition.

APPLICANT NAME NAME OF THE PARENT

AR RERIT#

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE OF THE PARENT

2 e
DATE DATE

HHEl 0 sesssssssssssssssssssses = | ;[ e —

THE DREAM BEGINS | SPORT ACADEMY



