# **WELOVES WESERVES**

2017 REGULAR COURSE



## LIFE LESSONS LEARN THROUGH BASKETBALL

We offer basketball lessons for beginners to advanced learners aged 5-12.



### 試學計劃 FREE TRIAL FORM



D	ΔΤ	E:	8	1	12	<b>01</b>	6

聖公會鄧肇堅中學 SKH TANG SHIU KIN SECONDARY SCHOOL

U8 YRS □ 12:00pm-1:00pm, □ 1:00pm-2:00pm								
U10-U12 YR	S □ 2:00pm- 3:30pm,	□ 3:30pm- 5:00pm						
Applicant Particulars 學員資料								
Name 姓:	名 (中文)	(EN	G)					
D.O.B 出生	<b>生日期</b>	_(YY)	(MM)	(DD)				
Sex性別:	M/F Age年齢 <sub></sub>							
Email 電話	郵							
	al 住址							

**ENQUIRIES** 

協辦:

Phone 聯絡電話

ADDRESS: KA MING COURT, 689 CASTLE PEAK RD, LAI CHI KOK, KOWLOON, HONG KONG,

Mobile 手提電話

全力支持:

華星 🚳 冰室

LAI CHI KOK, HONG KONG

PHONE: 852-61516880 Fax: 30075323

EMAIL: tdb.sporta@gmail.com

FACEBOOK: www.facebook.com/TDBSA

INSTAGRAM: @the\_dreambegins

If there is any inadequacy in this prospect us, THE DREAM BEGINS reserves the right for appropriat  ${\bf e}$  amendment



#### 聖公會鄧肇堅中學 SKH TANG SHIU KIN SECONDARY SCHOOL

#### 灣仔愛群道9號 INDOOR GYM,9 OI KWAN ROAD WANCHAI

CODE 編號	AGE 年齡 SKILL LEVEL	TRAINING 訓練日			LEGGON		FEE 費用	
		DATE 日期	DAY 星期	TIME 時間	LESSON 堂數	CAPACITY 人數	BEFORE 20/1前	BEFORE 20/1後
STSK-1	U8 BEGINNER FOR BOY & GIRL	FEB 5,19,26 MAR 5,12,19,26 APR 2,9,16	SUN 日	10:00 - 11:00 上午	10	12	\$1800	\$2000
STSK-2				11:00 - 12:00 下午	10	12	\$1800	\$2000
STSK-3	U10 - U12 BEGINNER TO INTERMEDIATE FOR BOY & GIRL	INNER TO MEDIATE FEB 5,19,26 SUN MAR 5,12,19,26 日	SUN 日	12:30 - 14:00 下午	10	20	\$2250	\$2500
STSK-4				14:00 - 15:30 下午	10	20	\$2250	\$2500
STSK-5				15:30 - 17:00 下午	10	20	\$2250	\$2500

#### **REMARKS:**

- REGISTRATION
  Please contact at 61516880 or by email: tdb.sporta@gmail.com
- 凡參加任何 THE DREAM BEGINS 舉辦的課程,會獲贈印有學員名稱的雙面訓練球衣、短褲1套

## Enrolment Form & Declaration 報名表格及聲明書



聖公會鄧	肇堅中學 S	KH TANG S	HIU KIN SEC	ONDARY SCHO	)OL					
U8 YRS	□ STSK-1	., □stsi	(- 2							
U10-U12	YRS 🗆	STSK-3,	□ STSK-4,	□ STSK-5						
THE DRE	AM BEGINS	OFFICIAL	JERSEY 🗆	XXS, □XS,	□S, □N	I, OL				
Applica	Applicant Particulars 學員資料									
Name	姓名(中	文)		(E	NG)					
D.O.B	出生日期		(Y\	/)	(MM)		(DD)			
Sex性別	別: <b>M /</b> F	Age年	<b>命</b>							
Email	電郵									
	Email 電郵 Residential 住址									
Name o	Name of School 就讀學校名稱									
ECLARATION AND  ECLARATION AND  ECLARATION AND  ECLARATION AND  ELECTRICAL SECTION  EL										
APPLIC 申請人	ANT NAME 姓名			NAME OF THE 家長姓名	PARENT					
SIGNAT 簽署				SIGNATURE OF 家長簽署	THE PARENT					
DATE 日期				DATE 日期						

THE DREAM BEGINS | SPORT ACADEMY